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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
7/29/2024 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing 
Campaign Candidate Name:Danny C Johnson 

Finance Address: 523 W. Carlyle 
Filing Report Add 2 ress : 

City: Wichita Zip: 67217 County: Sedgwick 
Home Phone: Business Phone: 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 96 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Termination Report 

(Schedule A) view/print 

(Add Lines 1 and 2) 

(Schedule C) view/print 

Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

(Schedule B) view/print 

(Schedule D) view/print 

$0.00 

$4,232.56 

$4,232.56 

$102.54 

$4,130.02 

$152.00 

$0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 2:39:47 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Danny Johnson 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Danny C Johnson 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date 
of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E- Individual Giving 

funds, Other More Than $150 

Leigh Raymond 
07/25/24 1130 N. Lawrence Ct. Check retired 

Wichita KS 67206 

Kelsey Loyd 
Director of 07/21/24 3438 Travis Avenue E Funds 
Operations 

Simi Valley CA 93063 

Michael Campbell 
07/16/24 66 Savage E Funds teacher 

Eudora KS 66025 

Denise Peters 
07/16/24 9507 E Carson E Funds program manager 

Wichita KS 67210 

Dawn Pennel 
07/16/24 PO Box 16968 E Funds secretary 

Wichita KS 67216 

Dustin Johnson Fleet and Facility 
07/16/24 1615 N. St. Paul st E Funds 

Wichita KS 67203 
Supervisor 

Catherine Holdeman 
07/16/24 4030 N Sweet Bay Street E Funds not employed 

Wichita KS 67226 

Tanya Shryock 
07/11/24 309N.Adams E Funds not employed 

Cheney KS 67025 

Nancy Ewing 
07/11/24 1297 W 700 Rd E Funds not employed 

Blue Mound KS 66010 

Debra Perbeck 
07/11/24 4975 E Idle Banks E Funds HR 

Valley Center KS 67147 

Leigh Raymond 
07/10/24 1130 N. Lawrence Ct. Check retired 

Wichita KS 67206 

Susan Kempton 
07/09/24 830 N Carter St E Funds unknown 

Wichita KS 67203 

07/09/24 LaShonda Garnes E Funds 
619 N Caddy Lane 

Amount 

$300.00 

$1.00 

$9.26 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$75.00 

$25.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 



Wichita KS 67212 

Robert Egan 
07/09/24 830 N Mission E Funds unknown $25.00 

Wichita KS 67206 

Amanda Campbell 
07/09/24 2313 N Watersedge Cir E Funds Supervisor $100.00 

Wichita KS 67205 

Jan Jarman 
07/09/24 1826 N Valleyview E Funds Attorney $50.00 

Wichita KS 67212 

Robert Kempton 
07/04/24 830 N Carter St E Funds retired $500.00 

Wichita KS 67203 

Scott Greer 
07/04/24 313 S. Revena Blvd. E Funds researcher $9.26 

Ann Arbor MI 48103 

Ellen Querner 
07/04/24 1117 N. Roosevelt Check retired $250.00 

Wichita KS 67208 

Katherine Meehan 
07/03/24 24 Ardmore Dr E Funds unknown $1.00 

Golden Valley MN 55422 

Emily Deshong 
06/28/24 1211 N. London Rd E Funds disability examiner $50.00 

Belle Plain KS 67013 

John Golden 
06/22/24 248 Sam Hill Rd E Funds unknown $37.04 

Guilford CT 6437 

R Leon Johnson 
06/22/24 1206 W. Greenfield Check retired $500.00 

Wichita KS 67217 

Frank Johnson 
05/18/24 1449 S. Wichita Cash Trainer $100.00 

Wichita KS 67213 

Dan Johnson 
04/30/24 523 W. Carlyle E Funds retired $500.00 

Wichita KS 67217 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $4232.56 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $4232.56 
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SCHEDULEB 

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Candidate: Danny C Johnson 

Name and Address 
Occupation of Description of 

Date 
of Contributor 

Individual Giving In-Kind 
More Than $150 Contribution 

ActBlue 
06/02/24 PO Box 441146 campaign software 

Somerville MA 2144 

Total Itemized ( over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD 

Print this form or Go Back 

Value of 
In-Kind 
Contribution 

$152.00 

$152.00 

$0 

$152.00 
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SCHEDULEC 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Danny C Johnson 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 
or Disbursement 

Valley Print Logistics 
Miscellaneous business cards 

06/25/24 160 S. Sheridan $102.54 
Valley Center KS 6714 7 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $102.54 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $102.54 
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