

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/29/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Danny C Johnson

Finance Address: 523 W. Carlyle

Filing Report Address2:

City: Wichita Zip: 67217 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 96

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2024 through 7/25/2024)	kan pi tur dilah dali diranggar teri ing bilapga alaman pi 222 - Basarater di Lare metri dilipidir Tiban	comments of the special profession to the contract of the cont
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	Makan Nya manga Affirkasan kaominina mpinangan menangan mpinangan dalam kadan kadan kambanan Makan dalam berad 	\$0.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$4,232.56
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$4,232.56
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$102.54
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$4,130.02
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$152.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/26/2024 2:39:47 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Danny Johnson

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Danny C Johnson

	Name and Add	Type of Payment	Occupation of		
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
07/25/24	Leigh Raymond 1130 N. Lawrence Ct. Wichita KS 67206	Check	retired	\$300.00	
07/21/24	Kelsey Loyd 3438 Travis Avenue Simi Valley CA 93063	E Funds	Director of Operations	\$1.00	
07/16/24	Michael Campbell 66 Savage Eudora KS 66025	E Funds	teacher	\$9.26	
07/16/24	Denise Peters 9507 E Carson Wichita KS 67210	E Funds	program manager	\$100.00	
07/16/24	Dawn Pennel PO Box 16968 Wichita KS 67216	E Funds	secretary	\$500.00	
07/16/24	Dustin Johnson 1615 N. St. Paul st Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	Fleet and Facility Supervisor	\$100.00	
07/16/24	Catherine Holdeman 4030 N Sweet Bay Street Wichita KS 67226	E Funds	not employed	\$75.00	
07/11/24	Tanya Shryock 309 N. Adams Cheney KS 67025	E Funds	not employed	\$25.00	
07/11/24	Nancy Ewing 1297 W 700 Rd Blue Mound KS 66010	E Funds	not employed	\$100.00	
07/11/24	Debra Perbeck 4975 E Idle Banks Valley Center KS 67147	E Funds	HR	\$100.00	
07/10/24	Leigh Raymond 1130 N. Lawrence Ct. Wichita KS 67206	Check	retired	\$200.00	
07/09/24	Susan Kempton 830 N Carter St Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	unknown	\$500.00	
07/09/24	LaShonda Garnes 619 N Caddy Lane	E Funds		\$100.00	

	Wichita KS 67212			
07/09/24	Robert Egan 830 N Mission Wichita KS 67206	E Funds	unknown	\$25.00
07/09/24	Amanda Campbell 2313 N Watersedge Cir Wichita KS 67205	E Funds	Supervisor	\$100.00
07/09/24	Jan Jarman 1826 N Valleyview Wichita KS 67212	E Funds	Attorney	\$50.00
07/04/24	Robert Kempton 830 N Carter St Wichita KS 67203	E Funds	retired	\$500.00
07/04/24	Scott Greer 313 S. Revena Blvd. Ann Arbor MI 48103	E Funds	researcher	\$9.26
07/04/24	Ellen Querner 1117 N. Roosevelt Wichita KS 67208	Check	retired	\$250.00
07/03/24	Katherine Meehan 24 Ardmore Dr Golden Valley MN 55422	E Funds	unknown	\$1.00
06/28/24	Emily Deshong 1211 N. London Rd Belle Plain KS 67013	E Funds	disability examiner	\$50.00
06/22/24	John Golden 248 Sam Hill Rd Guilford CT 6437	E Funds	unknown	\$37.04
06/22/24	R Leon Johnson 1206 W. Greenfield Wichita KS 67217	Check	retired	\$500.00
05/18/24	Frank Johnson 1449 S. Wichita Wichita KS 67213	Cash	Trainer	\$100.00
04/30/24	Dan Johnson 523 W. Carlyle Wichita KS 67217	E Funds	retired	\$500.00
Total Itemi	zed Receipts for Period			\$4232.56
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)			\$0	
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)			\$0	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known			\$0	
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$4232.56	

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Danny C Johnson

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	In-Kind	Value of In-Kind Contribution
06/02/24	ActBlue PO Box 441146 Somerville MA 2144		campaign software	\$152.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions			\$152.00	
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$152.00	

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Danny C Johnson

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	An	nount
06/25/24	Valley Print Logistics 160 S. Sheridan Valley Center KS 67147	Miscellaneous business cards		\$102.54
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period				\$102.54
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less			\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD			\$102.54	